
Travancore Devaswom Board 

        Works Department 

          Notice Inviting Tenders 

 
Notice No. TDB/ED/T-02/24-25   

   
On the behalf of Travancore Devaswom Board, Executive Engineer, Electrical Division, Chengannur invites sealed competitive Tenders from 
registered contractors in Travancore Devaswom Board & Kerala Public Works Department/Authorised dealers for the proper completion of 
the following works.     

SL 
No. 

Tender no. Name of work PAC 
Rs. 

EMD 
Rs. 

Value of 
Document 

Rs. 

Period of 
Completion 

1.  T-27/24-25 Nettoorkottukavu Devaswom - Thrikkariyoor group 
Group - Providing Closed Circuit Television (CCTV) 
Surveillance System for Security Service at temple 
premises-Retender 

---------- 2.5%of 
quoted 
amount 

750+12%GST 21 days 

2. T-28/24-25 Chengalam Devaswom Kottayam group-Wiring to 
the Moolasthanam Nadapanthal and taking new 
KSEB service connection -Retender 

60,939/- 1550/- 500+12%GST 12 days 

3 T-29/24-25 Vallikavu Devaswom in Ettumanoor group- Urgent 
rewiring to the Temple structure-Reg- Retender 

1,65,136/- 4200/- 500+12%GST 15 days 

4 
T-30/24-25 

Erattakulangara devaswom in Ambalappuzha group - Rewiring 

to the sadhyalayam- Retender 153470 3850 500+12% GST 
21 days 

5 

T-31/24-25 

Sree Vanadurga devaswom Thekkankavu in karunagappally 

group - certain repairs and replacements of the old and 

damaged electrical installations to the temple structures and 

yard lights installed temple premises etc.- Retender 138444 3500 500+12% GST 

21 days 



6 

T-32/24-25 

Eruva Devaswom in Mavelikkara group - Repairs and 

replacements of the old and damaged electrical installations to 

the sadhyalayam -reg.- Retender 165559 4150 500+12% GST 

21 days 

7 

T-33/24-25 

Sree Varaham Devaswom - TVM Group - Supply and 

installation of Closed Circuit Television (CCTV) Surveillance 

system for security service at temple premises- Retender 

--------- 2.5%of 
quoted 
amount 500+12% GST 

5 days 

8 

T-34/24-25 

Koyikkal grade II Devaswom - Thripuram subgroup - 

Neyyatinkara group - Providing new electricity connection and 

urgent electriication works to the temple premises-reg.- 

Retender 111127 2800 500+12% GST 

21 days 

9 

T-35/24-25 

Aryasala devi temple in Thiruvananthapuram group - 

Providing electrification to the newly constructed annadana 

mandapam- Retender 157203 3950 500+12% GST 

25 days 

10 

T-36/24-25 

Cherthala karthyayani devaswom in Ambalappuzha group - 

repairs and replacements of the old and damaged electrical 

installations to the temple structures, anakottil, nadapanthal, 

gopuram, sadyalayam, devaswom office, naalambalam, 

Upadevalayangal, Kozhipura and yard lights installed in and 

around the temple premises-reg.- Retender 242280 6100 500+12% GST 

30 days 

11 

T-37/24-25 

Malayalappuzha Devaswom in Aranmula group - Supply, 

installation, testing and commissioning of new CCTV 

surveillance system at Anathari and repairs & maintenance of 

existing CCTV system installed in and around the temple 

premises -reg. - Retender 

--------- 2.5%of 
quoted 
amount 

500+12% GST 

5 days 

 

 

 

 

 



  Sale of Tender documents                09 /07/ 2024 till 1.00 PM 

Last Date of receipt of Tenders                 09 /07/ 2024 till 3.00 PM 

Time and date of Opening of Tenders              09  /07/ 2024 at 3.30 PM 

   

 Special Condition  

  

 PWD Contractors should register themselves as a contractor in TDB before the executing Agreement  

  Terms and conditions   

  

1. The EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the Nationalized / Scheduled Bank, pledged in favour of the Executive 
Engineer, Electrical Division Chengannur.  

2. If the last date of Tender falls on a holiday, the Tender will be received and opened in the next working day at the same time 
prescribed.   

3. All the other conditions of invitation of Tender in TDB will be applicable to this Tender also.   

4.      More information will be available from the office of the under signed or from the section offices on all working days  during   

        working hours.     

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

 

                                                                                                                                                         Sd/-   

                                                                                              Rajesh Mohan. V   

Chengannur                                                                           Executive Engineer Electrical   

02/07/24                                                                            Travancore Devaswom Board   


